CTG Stonton 15-09-2024

Final MA Results level 4

Length (m) 100

Rider
Number

20
24
21
22
23

Name

Sarah Addis
Bridget Stein

Jo McCormac
Caroline Brammer

Kate Gillam

45
40
39
38
38

Pair | Total | Status

competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor

competitor

Canter
time

23.94
24.57
22.62
24.09
24.56

Final MA Results level 4

Canter  Walk | Walk | Comment

score
30
30
30
30
30

Page 1

time score
545 15
57.87 10
58.22 9
59.06 8
59.19 8



